Directorate

Chief Executive

Families Children & Learning

Finance & Resources

Health & Adult Social Care

Economy Environment & Culture
Neighbourhoods Communities & Housing

Strategy Governance & Law

Economy Environment & Culture
Economy Environment & Culture
Economy Environment & Culture
Economy Environment & Culture

Economy Environment & Culture

Families Children & Learning
Families Children & Learning

Families Children & Learning

Finance & Resources

Finance & Resources

Health & Adult Social Care
Health & Adult Social Care

Health & Adult Social Care

Neighbourhoods, Communities and Housing

Strategy Governance & Law

Chief Executive

Executive Director - Families Children & Learning

Executive Director Finance & Resources

Executive Director - Health & Adult Social Care

Executive Director - Economy Environment & Culture
Executive Director - Neighbourhoods Communities & Housing

Executive Lead Officer - Strategy Governance & Law

Assistant Director - City Transport

Assistant Director Property & Design

Arts & Culture Programme Director

Assistant Director - City Development & Regeneration

Assistant Dirtector - City Environment
Assistant Director - Education & Skills
Assistant Director - Health SEN & Disabilities

Assistant Director - Children's Safeguarding & Care

Deputy Chief Finance Officer BHCC

Head of Human Resources BHCC Locality

Assistant Director - Adults Social Care

Director of Public Health

Assistant Director - Integrated Services

Assistant Director - Housing

Head of Legal Services

Grade Description:Posn

Payscale

Chief Executive

JNC Chief Officers Band 1A1
JNC Chief Officers Band 1A1
JNC Chief Officers Band 1A1
JNC Chief Officers Band 1A1
JNC Chief Officers Band 1A2
JNC Chief Officer Band 1A3

JNC Chief Officers Band 2B
JNC Chief Officers Band 2B
JNC Chief Officers Band 2C
JNC Chief Officers Band 2B
JNC Chief Officers Band 2B

JNC Chief Officers Band 2B
JNC Chief Officers Band 2B

JNC Chief Officers Band 2B

JNC Chief Officers Band 2B
JNC Chief Officers Band 2C

JNC Chief Officers Band 2B

JNC Chief Officers Band 2B

JNC Chief Officers Band 2B

JNC Chief Officers Band 2B

JNC Chief Officers Band 2C

Permanent

Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent

Permanent

Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent

Seconded

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Fixed Term

Seconded

Permanent

Contact Details

freedomofinformation@brighton-hove.gov.uk

freedomofinformation@brighton-hove.gov.uk
freedomofinformation@brighton-hove.gov.uk
freedomofinformation@brighton-hove.gov.uk
freedomofinformation@brighton-hove.gov.uk
freedomofinformation@brighton-hove.gov.uk

freedomofinformation@brighton-hove.gov.uk

freedomofinformation@brighton-hove.gov.uk
freedomofinformation@brighton-hove.gov.uk
freedomofinformation@brighton-hove.gov.uk
freedomofinformation@brighton-hove.gov.uk

freedomofinformation@brighton-hove.gov.uk
freedomofinformation@brighton-hove.gov.uk
freedomofinformation@brighton-hove.gov.uk

freedomofinformation@brighton-hove.gov.uk

freedomofinformation@brighton-hove.gov.uk

freedomofinformation@brighton-hove.gov.uk
freedomofinformation@brighton-hove.gov.uk
freedomofinformation@brighton-hove.gov.uk
freedomofinformation@brighton-hove.gov.uk

freedomofinformation@brighton-hove.gov.uk

freedomofinformation@brighton-hove.gov.uk

Salary Range

£155,000 - £159,999

£120,000 - £124,999
£120,000 - £124,999
£120,000 - £124,999
£120,000 - £124,999
£120,000 - £124,999
£100,000 - £104,999

£90,000 - £94,999
£85,000 - £89,999

£85,000 - £89,999
£80,000 - £84,999

£90,000 - £94,999

£80,000 - £84,999

£85,000 - £89,999

£90,000 - £94,999
£80,000 - £84,999

£90,000 - £94,999

£90,000 - £94,999

£85,000 - £89,999

£80,000 - £84,999

£80,000 - £84,999

Salary Celing

159,197

£122,051
£122,051
£122,051
£122,051
£122,051
£102,839

£92,016
£92,016
£81,191
£92,016
£92,016

£92,016

£92,016

£92,016

£92,016
£81,191

£92,016

£92,016

£92,016

£92,016

£81,191



