Directorate	Position	Grade Description:Posn Payscale	Type:Posn	Contact Details	Salary Range	Salary Celing
Chief Executive	Chief Executive	Chief Executive	Permanent	freedomofInformation@brighton-hove.gov.uk	£155,000 - £159,999	159,197
Families Children & Learning	Executive Director - Families Children & Learning	JNC Chief Officers Band 1A1	Permanent	freedomofInformation@brighton-hove.gov.uk	£120,000 - £124,999	£122,051
Finance & Resources	Executive Director Finance & Resources	JNC Chief Officers Band 1A1	Permanent	freedomofInformation@brighton-hove.gov.uk	£120,000 - £124,999	£122,051
Health & Adult Social Care	Executive Director - Health & Adult Social Care	JNC Chief Officers Band 1A1	Permanent	freedomofInformation@brighton-hove.gov.uk	£120,000 - £124,999	£122,051
Economy Environment & Culture	Executive Director - Economy Environment & Culture	JNC Chief Officers Band 1A1	Permanent	freedomofInformation@brighton-hove.gov.uk	£120,000 - £124,999	£122,051
Neighbourhoods Communities & Housing	Executive Director - Neighbourhoods Communities & Housing	JNC Chief Officers Band 1A2	Permanent	freedomofInformation@brighton-hove.gov.uk	£120,000 - £124,999	£122,051
Strategy Governance & Law	Executive Lead Officer - Strategy Governance & Law	JNC Chief Officer Band 1A3	Permanent	freedomofInformation@brighton-hove.gov.uk	£100,000 - £104,999	£102,839
Economy Environment & Culture	Assistant Director - City Transport	JNC Chief Officers Band 2B	Permanent	freedomofInformation@brighton-hove.gov.uk	£90,000 - £94,999	£92,016
Economy Environment & Culture	Assistant Director Property & Design	JNC Chief Officers Band 2B	Permanent	freedomofInformation@brighton-hove.gov.uk	£85,000 - £89,999	£92,016
Economy Environment & Culture	Arts & Culture Programme Director	JNC Chief Officers Band 2C	Permanent	freedomofInformation@brighton-hove.gov.uk		£81,191
Economy Environment & Culture	Assistant Director - City Development & Regeneration	JNC Chief Officers Band 2B	Permanent	freedomofInformation@brighton-hove.gov.uk	£85,000 - £89,999	£92,016
Economy Environment & Culture	Assistant Dirtector - City Environment	JNC Chief Officers Band 2B	Seconded	freedomofInformation@brighton-hove.gov.uk	£80,000 - £84,999	£92,016
Families Children & Learning	Assistant Director - Education & Skills	JNC Chief Officers Band 2B	Permanent	freedomofInformation@brighton-hove.gov.uk	£90,000 - £94,999	£92,016
Families Children & Learning	Assistant Director - Health SEN & Disabilities	JNC Chief Officers Band 2B	Permanent	freedomofInformation@brighton-hove.gov.uk	£80,000 - £84,999	£92,016
Families Children & Learning	Assistant Director - Children's Safeguarding & Care	JNC Chief Officers Band 2B	Permanent	freedomofInformation@brighton-hove.gov.uk	£85,000 - £89,999	£92,016
Finance & Resources	Deputy Chief Finance Officer BHCC	JNC Chief Officers Band 2B	Permanent	freedomofInformation@brighton-hove.gov.uk	£90,000 - £94,999	£92,016
Finance & Resources	Head of Human Resources BHCC Locality	JNC Chief Officers Band 2C	Permanent	freedomofInformation@brighton-hove.gov.uk	£80,000 - £84,999	£81,191
Health & Adult Social Care	Assistant Director - Adults Social Care	JNC Chief Officers Band 2B	Permanent	freedomofInformation@brighton-hove.gov.uk	£90,000 - £94,999	£92,016
Health & Adult Social Care	Director of Public Health	JNC Chief Officers Band 2B	Permanent	freedomofInformation@brighton-hove.gov.uk	£90,000 - £94,999	£92,016
Health & Adult Social Care	Assistant Director - Integrated Services	JNC Chief Officers Band 2B	Fixed Term	freedomofInformation@brighton-hove.gov.uk	£85,000 - £89,999	£92,016
Neighbourhoods, Communities and Housing	Assistant Director - Housing	JNC Chief Officers Band 2B	Seconded	freedomofInformation@brighton-hove.gov.uk	£80,000 - £84,999	£92,016
Strategy Governance & Law	Head of Legal Services	JNC Chief Officers Band 2C	Permanent	freedomofInformation@brighton-hove.gov.uk	£80,000 - £84,999	£81,191